
Dashboard	
  Information	
  for	
  SMS-­‐1st	
  six	
  weeks	
  2012-­‐2013	
  

Success	
  Rate	
  Info	
  for	
  SMS	
   	
  

6th	
  grade-­‐	
  269	
  (91.82%)	
  passed	
  all	
  classes	
   	
   7th	
  grade-­‐284	
  	
  (94.71%%)	
  passed	
  all	
  classes	
  

8th	
  grade-­‐233	
  (96.99%)	
  passed	
  all	
  classes	
   	
   	
  

Congratulations	
  	
  8th	
  Graders	
  for	
  leading	
  the	
  way!	
  

2011	
  Data	
  =	
  2011/2012	
  Data	
  

Failure	
  Rate	
  Info	
  for	
  SMS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  6th	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7th	
   	
  	
  	
  8th	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Total	
  	
  

Failed	
  at	
  least	
  1	
  class-­‐	
  1st	
  Six	
  Weeks	
   	
   	
  	
  8.17%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5.28%	
   	
  	
  	
  3.00%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5.48%	
  

Failed	
  at	
  1	
  class-­‐1st	
  Six	
  Weeks	
  (11/12)	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8.80%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8.33%	
   	
  	
  	
  9.24%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8.80%	
  

Failed	
  2	
  or	
  more	
  classes-­‐	
  1st	
  Six	
  Weeks	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  1.48%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.05%	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.71%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.41%	
  

Failed	
  2	
  or	
  more	
  classes-­‐1st	
  Six	
  Weeks	
  (11/12)	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.47%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1.66%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.90%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2.00%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

2011	
  Data	
  =	
  2011/2012	
  Data	
  

Discipline	
  Info	
  for	
  SMS	
   	
   6th	
   	
   7th	
   	
   8th	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  Total	
  

Out	
  of	
  school	
  suspensions	
   1	
   	
   	
  	
  0	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
   	
   	
  
Out	
  of	
  school	
  suspensions	
   0	
   	
   	
  	
  1	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  

In	
  school	
  suspensions	
   	
   1	
   	
   	
  	
  0	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
In	
  school	
  suspensions	
   	
   0	
   	
   	
  	
  1	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  

DAEP	
  Placements	
   	
   	
   0	
   	
   	
  	
  0	
   	
   1	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
  
DAEP	
  Placements	
   	
   	
   0	
   	
   	
  	
  0	
   	
   0	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  0	
  

	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

2011	
  Data	
  =	
  2011/2012	
  Data	
  

Attendance	
  info	
  for	
  SMS	
   	
   6th	
   	
  	
  	
   7th	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  8th	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Total	
  

Percentage	
  Present	
   	
   	
   97.9%	
   	
   97.4%	
   	
   97.4%	
   	
   97.5%	
  

Percentage	
  Present	
  	
  (11/12)	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   99.50%	
  	
   99.50%	
  	
   99.10%	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  99.30%
	
  

Total	
  #	
  of	
  tardies	
  for	
  all	
  grade	
  levels	
  combined-­‐	
  	
  462	
  

	
  



Dashboard	
  Information	
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  SMS-­‐1st	
  six	
  weeks	
  2012-­‐2013	
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6th	
  
Math	
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PAP	
  
Math	
  

7th	
  
PAP	
  
Math	
  

7th	
  
Math	
  

8th	
  
Math	
  

Math	
  Failures	
  by	
  Grade	
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6th	
  PAP	
  Eng.	
  

6th	
  Eng.	
  

6th	
  Read.	
  

7th	
  Read.	
  

7th	
  Eng.	
  

8th	
  PAP	
  Eng.	
  

8th	
  Eng.	
  

English/Reading	
  Failures	
  by	
  Grade	
  



Dashboard	
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  SMS-­‐1st	
  six	
  weeks	
  2012-­‐2013	
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  Science	
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  Science	
  

8th	
  Science	
  

Science	
  Failures	
  by	
  Grade	
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6th	
  History	
  

7th	
  History	
  

8th	
  History	
  

History	
  Failures	
  by	
  Grade	
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Spanish	
  1	
  

Exploritory	
  

ElecLve	
  Failures	
  by	
  	
  Class	
  


