Success Rate Info for SMS

6th grade- 269 (91.82%) passed all classes

7th grade-284 (94.71%%) passed all classes

8th grade-233 (96.99%) passed all classes

Congratulations 8th Graders for leading the way!

= 2011/2012 Data

Failure Rate Info for SMS	6th	7th	8 th	Total
Failed at least 1 class- 1 st Six Weeks	8.17%	5.28%	3.00%	5.48%
Failed at 1 class-1 st Six Weeks (11/12)	8.80%	8.33%	9.24%	8.80%
Failed 2 or more classes- 1 st Six Weeks	1.48%	1.05%	1.71%	1.41%
Failed 2 or more classes-1 st Six Weeks (11/12)	1.47%	1.66%	2.90%	2.00%

= 2011/2012 Data

Discipline Info for SMS	6th	7th	8th	Total	
Out of school suspensions	1	0	0	1	
Out of school suspensions	0	1	0	1	
In school suspensions	1	0	0	1	
In school suspensions	0	1	0	1	
DAEP Placements	0	0	1	1	
DAEP Placements	0	0	0	0	

= 2011/2012 Data

Attendance info for SMS	6th	7th	8th	Total
Percentage Present	97.9%	97.4%	97.4%	97.5%
Percentage Present (11/12)	99.50%	99.50%	99.10%	99.30%

Total # of tardies for all grade levels combined- 462









